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NOTICE FOR THE CSA CUSTOMERS

Sub: Customer-wise, source-wise allocation of coal for the month of
Mar'2017 in the third/final round

o

In response to our Notice No.NGP/WCL/S&M/RS/5 dated 08.04.2017, 5 nos. of
consumers had submitted their applications for allocation of coal for Mar'l7 in the
third/final round of allocation. All these consumers have been allocated the entire applied

quantity of 7258 tes.

The customer-wise, source-wise, size/grade-wise allocations of coal finalised in this
round is displayed herewith as Statement 'A-3'. The details of source-wise quantity
offered, grade-wise, customer-wise quantity applied and quantity allocated along with the
ratio applied for each customer for arriving at the allocation against the applied quantity
are given in Statement 'B-3' displayed herewith. The customer-wise, source-wise,
size/grade-wise allocations made in Round No.1 & 2 together is displayed herewith as

Statement 'D’.

With this, the allocation of coal by road against the applications from the CSA
holders for the month of Mar'2017 has been completed. The quantities not applied for by
the customers against the MSQ for Mar'2017 shall be reckoned as DDQ under the CSAs.

As already informed, the last date for submission of payment against the allocations
for the month of Mar'17 shall be 18.04.2017. The consumers are urged to make payments

only through RTGS / NEFT.

The release of coal against the allocation in terms of this notice shall also be subject
to validity of the CSAs/eligibility in terms of this notice no. NGP/WCL/S&M/C-
12(348)/1264 dated 06.02.2017, verification of the monthly documents in case of the
erstwhile non core sector consumers and as per eligibility of those existing consumers who
had secured quantities in the Linkage Auction but execution of fresh FSA is pending.

A A2
W\l«\‘
Encl : a.a. Sr. Manager (S&M)/RS



CUSTOVERW SE
Sr. No:
Sr. No:
Sr. No:
Sr. No:
Sr. No:

SOURCEW SE DETAI LS OF QUANTITY APPLI ED AND ALLOCATED FOR

Unit Code
3605

Unit Code
4501

Unit Code
4501

Unit Code
3604

Party Code:

Unit Nanme

SASTI CC
party total

Party Code:

Unit Nane

UVRER OC
party total

Party Code:

Unit Nanme

UVRER OC
party total

Party Code:

Unit Nanme

SASTI UG
party total

Party Code:

Unit Nane

GOURI EXP OC
party total

12037001

12037003

12037004

12047002

12407002

G ade Size
&BGL0 M X

Grade Size
BGI0 M X

Grade Size
BGL0 M X

G ade Size
&EBEB M X

Grade Size
GA@ M X

THE MONTH MAR- 17
Mani kgar h Cenent
Appl Qty Allot Qy
2275 2275
2275 2275
Mar at ha Cenment Wr ks
Appl Qy Allot Qy
1989 1989
1989 1989
ACC Limted
Appl Qy Allot Qy
992 992
992 992
BI LT Graphic Paper Products Limted
Appl Qty Allot Qy
790 790
790 790
Ll oyds Metals and Energy Limted
Appl Qy Allot Qy
1212 1212
1212 1212

ROUND

3 STATEMENT A 3

Mont h Quot a:

Qvy pending allocation

0

Mont h Quot a:

Qy pending allocation

0

Mont h Quot a:

Qvy pending allocation

0

Mont h Quot a:

Qvy pending allocation

0

Mont h Quot a:

Qvy pending allocation

0

Page No:

20250



SOURCEW SE, GRADEW SE DI STRI BUTI ON OF COAL TO CUSTOVERS FOR THE MONTH :

VAR 17 ROUND © 3 STATEMENT B3
Page No : 1
Unit Code: 3604 Unit Nane: SASTI UG Grade Code: SBEBM Grade Size: &EB&EB M X Ofer Qy: 5889
Party Code Nanme Reqd Qy Allot Qty Rati o
12047002 BILT Graphic Paper Products Limited 790 790 1
UNI T TCOTAL 790 790
Unit Code: 3605 Unit Nane: SASTI CC Grade Code: GBGLOM G ade Size: @&EBGL0 M X Ofer Qy: 9859
Party Code Nanme Reqd Qty Allot Qy Rati o
12037001 Mani kgarh Cenent 2275 2275 1
UNI T TOTAL 2275 2275
Uni t Code: 3612 Unit Nane GOURI EXP CC Grade Code: G6OM G ade Size: GB@P M X Ofer Qy: 17562
Party Code Nanme Reqd Qty Allot Qty Ratio
12407002 Ll oyds Metals and Energy Limted 1212 1212 1
UNI T TOTAL 1212 1212
Unit Code: 4501 Unit Nane UVRER CC Grade Code: &BGLOM Grade Size: &EBGL0 M X Ofer Qy: 9450
Party Code Nane Reqd Qy Allot Qty Rati o
12037003 Marat ha Cenent Wrks 1989 1989 1
12037004 ACC Limted 992 992 1
UNI T TOTAL



CUSTOVERW SE , SOURCEW SE DETAI LS OF QUANTI TY APPLI ED AND ALLOCATED FOR THE MONTH : MAR- 17 STATEMENT D

Page No:
Sr. No 1 Party Code: 5017004 Nanme Shree Rama Newsprint Ltd Mont h Quot a: 9413
_ _ _ SR R Allotted Quantity--------------- > Tot al Pendi ng
Unit Code Unit Name Grade Size Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 3A AlTotfed Qy pe
3210 BHANEGAON Gl2 CRUROM 0 1996 0 0 1996
4610 Pl MPALGAON OC & CRUROV 7417 0 0 0 7417
party total 9413 0
Sr. No 2 Party Code 5017005 Name Vardhaman Acrylics Limted (CPP of 5.5 MN Mont h Quot a: 2301
_ _ _ SR R Allotted Quantity--------------- > Tot al Pendi ng
Unit Code Unit Nane Grade Size Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 3A ATotted Qy pe
3210 BHANEGAON Gl2 CRUROM 0 488 0 0 488
4610 Pl MPALGAON CC &3 CRUROM 1813 0 0 0 1813
party total 2301 0
Sr. No 3 Party Code 5047001 Nane Daman Ganga Board MIIs Pvt.Ltd. Mont h Quot a: 183
. _ _ R T Allotted Qantity--------------- > Tot al Pendi ng
Unit Code Unit Nane G ade Size round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 3A AlTotted Qy pe
4610 Pl MPALGAON CC & CRUROM 183 0 0 0 183
party total 183 0
Sr. No: 4 Party Code: 5047002 Nane: Shah Paper MI1ls Ltd. Mont h Quot a: 205
. _ _ S L Allotted Quantity--------------- > Tot al Pendi ng
Uni t Code Uni't Nare Grade Size Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 3A AlTotted Qy pe
4501 UMRER CC &BGL0 M X 205 0 0 0 205
party total 205 0
Sr. No 5 Party Code 5087001 Narme Var dhman Acrylics Limted Mont h Quot a: 1520
. . _ S L Allotted Quantity--------------- > Tot al Pendi ng
Unit Code  Unit Name Gade Size Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 3A AlTotted @y pe
4501 UMRER OC G8GLO M X 1520 0 0 0 1520
party total 1520 0
Sr. No: 6 Party Code: 5437002 Nane: JK Paper Ltd.( Process Plant) Mont h Quot a: 817
. . _ S T T Allotted Quantity--------------- > Tot al Pendi ng
Unit Code Uni t Name Grade Size Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 3A AlTotfed Qy pe



CUSTOVERW SE , SOURCEW SE DETAI LS OF QUANTI TY APPLI ED AND ALLOCATED FOR THE MONTH : MAR- 17 STATEMENT D

Page No:
Sr. No: 6 Party Code: 5437002 Nane: JK Paper Ltd.( Process Plant) Mont h Quot a: 817
_ _ _ SR R Allotted Quantity--------------- > Tot al Pendi ng
Unit Code Unit Name Grade Size Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 3A AlTotfed Qy pe
3123 PADMAPUR OC @  CRUROM 305 0 0 0 305
3605 SASTI CC &EBGL0 M X 0 197 0 0 197
4610 PI MPALGAON CC & CRUROM 315 0 0 0 315
party total 817 0
Sr. No 7 Party Code 11017002 Nane Rayrmond Linmited (CPP of 11.5 MA Mont h Quot a: 4810
_ _ _ Semmmmm e Allotted Quantity--------------- > Tot al Pendi ng
Unit Code Unit Nane Grade Size Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 3A ATotted Qy p¢
3210 BHANEGAON Gl2 CRUROM 0 1020 0 0 1020
4610 Pl MPALGAON CC & CRUROM 3790 0 0 0 3790
party total 4810 0
Sr. No 8 Party Code 11047001 Narme: Vi ndhya Papers Mont h Quot a: 126
. _ _ R T Allotted Qantity--------------- > Tot al Pendi ng
Uni t Code Uni't Nare Grade Size Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 3A AlTotted Qy pe
3509 TAWA [ | &b STEAM 126 0 0 0 126
party total 126 0
Sr. No: 9 Party Code: 11067001 Nane: Srinil Enterprise Mont h Quot a: 133
. _ _ I L Allotted Quantity--------------- > Tot al Pendi ng
Unit Code  Unit Name Gade Size Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 3A AlTotted @y pe
3509 TAVA [ | G5 STEAM 133 0 0 0 133
party total 133 0
Sr. No 10 Party Code 11107001 Nane: Raynond Linited Mont h Quot a: 1167
. . _ S T T Allotted Quantity--------------- > Tot al Pendi ng
Uni t Code Uni't Nare Grade Size Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 3A AlTotted Qy pe
3210 BHANEGAON Gl2 CRUROM 0 247 0 0 247
4610 Pl MPALGAON CC & CRUROM 919 0 0 0 919
party total 1166 1




CUSTOVERW SE , SOURCEW SE DETAI LS OF QUANTI TY APPLI ED AND ALLOCATED FOR THE MONTH : MAR- 17 STATEMENT D

Page No:
Sr. No 11 Party Code: 11127001 Nane Associ ated Al cohols & Breweries Ltd. Mont h Quot a: 400
_ _ _ SR R Allotted Quantity--------------- > Tot al Pendi ng
Unit Code Unit Name Grade Size Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 3A AlTotfed Qy pe
3355 SHI VPURI OC PATCHES G/&® M X 400 0 0 0 400
party total 400 0
Sr. No: 12 Party Code: 11127003 Nane: Vi ndhyachal Distilleries Pvt.Ltd. Mont h Quot a: 243
_ _ _ SR R Allotted Quantity--------------- > Tot al Pendi ng
Unit Code Unit Name G ade Size rRound 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 3A ATotted Qy pe
3341 NEHARI A UG G8 STEAM 243 0 0 0 243
party total 243 0
Sr. No: 13 Party Code: 11147001 Name: Bhansal i Engi neering Pol ymers Ltd. Mont h Quot a: 88
_ _ _ S Allotted Quantity--------------- > Tot al Pendi ng
Unit Code Unit Nanme G ade Size Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 3A ATotted Qy pe
3223 SAONER M NE NO. [11 &8 STEAM 88 0 0 0 88
party total 88 0
Sr. No 14 Party Code 11147002 Nare Hanuman Chronpcoates Ltd. Mont h Quot a: 48
. _ _ R T Allotted Qantity--------------- > Tot al Pendi ng
Uni t Code Unit Nare Grade Size Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 3A AlTotTed Qy pe
3355 SHI VPURI OC PATCHES G/I&® M X 48 0 0 0 48
party total 48 9]
Sr. No 15 Party Code 11147003 Nane Kasyap Sweetners Ltd. Mont h Quot a: 205
. _ _ S L Allotted Quantity--------------- > Tot al Pendi ng
Uni t Code Uni t Name Grade Size Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 3A AlTotted Qy pe
3509 TAWA [ | &b STEAM 205 0 0 0 205
party total 205 0
Sr. No: 16 Party Code: 11147005 Nane: Tirupati Starch & Chemicals Ltd. Mbnt h Quot a: 410
. . _ S T T Allotted Quantity--------------- > Tot al Pendi ng
Unit Code  Unit Name Gade Size Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 3A AlTotted @y pe
3509 TAWA | | G  STEAM 410 0 0 0 410
party total 410 0




CUSTOVERW SE , SOURCEW SE DETAI LS OF QUANTI TY APPLI ED AND ALLOCATED FOR THE MONTH : MAR- 17 STATEMENT D

Page No:
Sr. No: 17 Party Code: 11157004 Nane: Itarsi Ols and flours Pvt. Ltd. Mont h Quot a: 576
_ _ _ SR R Allotted Quantity--------------- > Tot al Pendi ng
Unit Code Unit Name Grade Size Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 3A AlTotfed Qy pe
3506 TAVWA G/ STEAM 176 0 0 0 176
3509 TAVA | | G5  STEAM 400 0 0 0 400
party total 576 0
Sr. No: 18 Party Code: 11157005 Name: Khandwa G ls (a unit of Itarsi Gls and Flours Pvt Mont h Quot a: 320
_ _ _ SR R Allotted Quantity--------------- > Tot al Pendi ng
Unit Code Unit Nane Grade Size Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 3A ATotted Qy pe
4610 Pl MPALGAON OC @ CRUROM 320 0 0 0 320
party total 320 0
Sr. No: 19 Party Code: 11157007 Narre: Kriti Nutrients Ltd. Mont h Quot a: 325
. _ _ Semmmmm e Allotted Quantity--------------- > Tot al Pendi ng
Uni t Code Uni t Nare Grade Size Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 3A AlTotted Qy pe
3615 PAONI OC &B@ M X 325 0 0 0 325
party total 325 0
Sr. No: 20 Party Code: 11157009 Nane: G rdharilal Sugar and Allied Industries Ltd. Mont h Quot a: 111
. _ _ R T Allotted Quantity--------------- > Tot al Pendi ng
Uni t Code Uni't Nare Grade Size Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 3A AlTotted Qy pe
3509 TAWA [ | &b STEAM 111 0 0 0 111
party total 11 0
Sr. No: 21 Party Code: 11157013 Nane: Ruchi Soya Industries Ltd.(Gate No. 3) Mbnt h Quot a: 849
. . _ I L Allotted Quantity--------------- > Tot al Pendi ng
Unit Code  Unit Name Gade Size Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 3A AlTotted @y pe
3210 BHANEGAON Gl2 CRUROM 849 0 0 0 849
party total 849 0
Sr. No: 22 Party Code: 11157014 Nane: Ruchi Soya Industries Ltd. (Export Unit) Mbnt h Quot a: 1619
. . _ S T T Allotted Quantity--------------- > Tot al Pendi ng
Unit Code  Unit Name Gade Size Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 3A AlTotted @y pe

3327 MATHANI B M X 1019 0 0 0 1019



CUSTOVERW SE , SOURCEW SE DETAI LS OF QUANTI TY APPLI ED AND ALLOCATED FOR THE MONTH : MAR- 17 STATEMENT D

Page No:
Sr. No: 22 Party Code: 11157014 Nane: Ruchi Soya Industries Ltd. (Export Unit) Mont h Quot a: 1619
_ _ _ SR R Allotted Quantity--------------- > Tot al Pendi ng
Unit Code Unit Nane G ade Size Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 3A AlTotted Qy pe
3341 NEHARI A UG &8 STEAM 600 0 0 0 600
party total 1619 0
Sr. No 23 Party Code 11197001 Nane Prestige Feed MIIs Ltd. Mont h Quot a: 485
_ _ _ SR R Allotted Quantity--------------- > Tot al Pendi ng
Unit Code Unit Name G ade Size rRound 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 3A ATotted Qy pe
3327 MATHANI @B® M X 485 0 0 0 485
party total 485 0
Sr. No: 24 Party Code: 11197002 Narme: Ruchi Soya Industries Ltd. (VF Unit) Mont h Quot a: 865
_ _ _ S Allotted Quantity--------------- > Tot al Pendi ng
Unit Code Unit Nanme G ade Size Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 3A ATotted Qy pe
3327 MATHANI &B® M X 865 0 0 0 865
party total 865 0
Sr. No: 25 Party Code: 11237001 Name: Tata International Ltd. Mont h Quot a: 99
. _ _ R T Allotted Qantity--------------- > Tot al Pendi ng
Uni t Code Uni t Name Grade Size Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 3A AlTotted Qy pe
3509 TAWA [ | Gb STEAM 99 0 0 0 99
party total 99 9]
Sr. No 26 Party Code 11287001 Nare: M P. Veneers Pvt. Ltd Mont h Quot a: 45
. _ _ S L Allotted Quantity--------------- > Tot al Pendi ng
Uni t Code Uni't Nare Grade Size Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 3A AlTotted Qy pe
3509 TAVA | | & STEAM 45 0 0 0 45
party total 45 0
Sr. No 27 Party Code 11357001 Nane Amal gamat ed Cokes & Fuels (1) Pvt.Ltd. Mbnt h Quot a: 393
. . _ S T T Allotted Quantity--------------- > Tot al Pendi ng
Unit Code  Unit Name Gade Size Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 3A AlTotted @y pe
3413 TANDSI W1V MX 0 0 0 0 393
party total 393 0




CUSTOVERW SE , SOURCEW SE DETAI LS OF QUANTI TY APPLI ED AND ALLOCATED FOR THE MONTH : MAR- 17 STATEMENT D

Page No:
Sr. No 28 Party Code: 11357002 Name Arpana Enterprises (Prop.Vidarbha Industries Ltd.) Mont h Quot a: 585
_ _ _ SR R Allotted Quantity--------------- > Tot al Pendi ng
Unit Code Unit Name Grade Size Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 3A AlTotfed Qy pe
3413 TANDSI W1V M X 0 0 0 0 585
party total 585 0
Sr. No 29 Party Code 11357003 Name: Chhi ndwar a Fuel s Mont h Quot a: 501
_ _ _ SR R Allotted Quantity--------------- > Tot al Pendi ng
Unit Code Unit Nane G ade Size rRound 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 3A ATotted Qy pe
3413 TANDSI W1V MX 0 0 0 0 501
party total 501 0
Sr. No: 30 Party Code: 11357004 Name: Sat kar | ndustries Mont h Quot a: 528
_ _ _ S Allotted Quantity--------------- > Tot al Pendi ng
Unit Code Unit Name G ade Size Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 3A ATotted Qy pe
3413 TANDSI W1V MX 0 0 0 0 528
party total 528 0
Sr. No 31 Party Code 11357005 Nane: Shashi kant & Co. Mont h Quot a: 702
. _ _ R T Allotted Qantity--------------- > Tot al Pendi ng
Uni t Code Uni t Name Grade Size Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 3A AlTotted Qy pe
3413 TANDSI W1V MX 0 0 0 0 702
party total 702 0
Sr. No 32 Party Code 11357006 Narme Madhya Bharat Fuels (P) Ltd. Mbnt h Quot a: 501
. _ _ S L Allotted Quantity--------------- > Tot al Pendi ng
Uni t Code Uni't Nare Grade Size Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 3A AlTotted Qy pe
3413 TANDSI W1V MX 0 0 0 0 501
party total 501 0
Sr. No 33 Party Code 11447001 Nane MJ L Limted (CPSU) Mont h Quot a: 111
. . _ S T T Allotted Quantity--------------- > Tot al Pendi ng
Unit Code  Unit Name Gade Size Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 3A AlTotted @y pe
3604 SASTI UG BB M X 0 0 0 0 111
party total 111 0




CUSTOVERW SE , SOURCEW SE DETAI LS OF QUANTI TY APPLI ED AND ALLOCATED FOR THE MONTH : MAR- 17 STATEMENT D

Page No:
Sr. No: 34 Party Code: 12017002 Nane: I ndo Afrique Paper MIls (P) Ltd. (CPP) Mont h Quot a: 749
_ _ _ SR R Allotted Quantity--------------- > Tot al Pendi ng
Unit Code Unit Name Grade Size Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 3A AlTotfed Qy pe
4501 UVRER OC GB8GL0 M X 749 0 0 0 749
party total 749 0
Sr. No 35 Party Code 12017003 Nanme Indo Rama Synthetics (1) Ltd. Mont h Quot a: 16083
_ _ _ SR R Allotted Quantity--------------- > Tot al Pendi ng
Uni t Code Uni t Nare Grade Size Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 3A AlTotted Qy pe
3210 BHANEGAON Gl2 CRUROM 6083 2121 0 0 8204
4610 Pl MPALGAON CC &3 CRUROM 7879 0 0 0 7879
party total 16083 0
Sr. No 36 Party Code 12017009 Name Raynmond UCO Deni m Pvt. Ltd. (CPP of 5 MN Mont h Quot a: 1750
. _ _ S Allotted Qantity--------------- > Tot al Pendi ng
Uni t Code Uni t Nare Grade Size Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 3A AlTotted Qy pe
4518 MAKARDHOKRA | OC &BGL0 M X 750 0 0 0 750
4630 BHANDEWADA | NCLI NE PGL0 M X 1000 0 0 0 1000
party total 1750 0
Sr. No: 37 Party Code: 12017011 Nane: The Sanjivani (T) Sahkari Sakhar Karkhana Ltd Mbnt h Quot a: 1569
. _ _ S L Allotted Qantity--------------- > Tot al Pendi ng
Uni t Code Uni't Nare Grade Size Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 3A AlTotted Qy pe
3615 PAONI CC &SB&@ M X 1569 0 0 0 1569
party total 1569 0
Sr. No: 38 Party Code: 12018011 Nane: Bilt Gaphic Paper Products Ltd. Unit Ball arpur Mbnt h Quot a: 7221
. . _ S L Allotted Quantity--------------- > Tot al Pendi ng
Uni t Code Uni't Nare Grade Size Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 3A AlTotted Qy pe
3123 PADVAPUR OC (€] CRUROM 5284 0 0 0 5284
party total 5284 1937
Sr. No 39 Party Code 12037001 Nane Mani kgar h Cenent Mont h Quot a: 20250
_ S e T Allotted Quantity--------------- > Tot al Pendi ng
Unit Code Unit Nane G ade Size

Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 3A AlTotted Qy pe



CUSTOVERW SE

Unit Code

3605
3615
3619

Unit Code

3120
3167
3177
3602
3603
3605
4630

Unit Code

3123
3602
3604
3615
3619
4501

Unit Code

3612
3615
3619
4501

SOURCEW SE DETAI LS OF QUANTI TY APPLI ED AND ALLOCATED FOR THE MONTH :

39 Party Code:
Unit Nane
SASTI CC
PAONI OC
PAONI CC Il EXPANSI ON
party total
40 Party Code:
Unit Nane
DRC UG 4
NANDGAON
MANA
BALLARPUR UG
BALLARPUR OC
SASTI OC
BHANDEWADA | NCLI NE
party total
41 Party Code:
Unit Nanme
PADVAPUR OC
BALLARPUR UG
SASTI UG
PAONI OC
PAONI CC Il EXPANSI ON
UMRER CC
party total
42 Party Code:
Unit Nane
GOURI EXP OC
PAONI CC
PAONI OC |1 EXPANSI ON
UMRER CC

party total

Grade Size

GBGI0 M X
EB@ M X
EB@ M X

G ade Size

&EB® M X
(€] SLACK
& SLACK
&G M X
G/&@ M X
&EG1I0 M X
&@GL0 M X

Grade Size

@A MX
&BG7 M X
BB M X
EB@ M X
EB@ M X
GBGl0 M X

G ade Size

&GE®@ M X
&EB® M X
&EB® M X
&EG1I0 M X

Narme Mani kgar h Cenent
S R Allotted Quantity
Round 1 Round 2 Round 3
0 6144 2275
0 1725 0
10106 0 0
Name Utratech Cenent Ltd.
e Allotted Quantity
Round 1 Round 2 Round 3
2824 0 0
776 0 0
776 0 0
14859 0 0
1694 0 0
0 1000 0
6300 1210 0
Narne Mar at ha Cement Wor ks
R R Allotted Quantity
Round 1 Round 2 Round 3
3711 0 0
991 0 0
4000 2000 0
0 1508 0
7801 0 0
3000 0 1989
Nare ACC Limted
e Allotted Quantity
Round 1 Round 2 Round 3
2438 0 0
0 753 0
4255 0 0
3500 0 992

Round 3A

Round 3A

o O O

STATEMENT D
Page No:

Tot al

AlTotted Qy pe

8419
1725
10106

20250

Tot al

AlTotted Qy pe

2824
776
776

14859

1694

1000

7510

29439

Tot al

AlTotted Qy pe

3711

991
6000
1508
7801
4989

25000

Tot al
AlTotted
2438
753
4255
4492

11938

Pendi ng

Pendi ng

Pendi ng

=



CUSTOVERW SE , SOURCEW SE DETAI LS OF QUANTI TY APPLI ED AND ALLOCATED FOR THE MONTH : MAR- 17 STATEMENT D
Page No:
Sr. No: 43 Party Code: 12047002 Nane BI LT G aphic Paper Products Limted Mont h Quot a: 17190
_ _ _ SR R Allotted Quantity--------------- > Tot al Pendi ng
Unit Code  Unit Name Gade Size Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 3A AlTotted Qy pe
3120 DRC UG 4 &BX® M X 1882 0 0 0 1882
3123 PADMAPUR OC ®@® M X 619 0 0 0 619
3167 NANDGACON (€3] SLACK 574 0 0 0 574
3177 MANA @ SLACK 574 0 0 0 574
3602 BALLARPUR UG &GG7 M X 4151 0 0 0 4151
3604 SASTI UG G8G8 M X 8000 0 790 0 8790
3615 PAONI CC GBX® M X 0 600 0 0 600
party total 17190 0
Sr. No: 44 Party Code 12047003 Nane Hardoli Paper MIIls Ltd. Mont h Quot a: 156
. _ _ R T Allotted Qantity--------------- > Tot al Pendi ng
Unit Code  Unit Name Grade Size Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 3A AlTotfed QY pe
4501 UVRER CC &BGL0 M X 156 0 0 0 156
party total 156 0
Sr. No: 45 Party Code 12047004 Narre I ndus Paper Boards Pvt. Ltd. Mont h Quot a: 145
. . _ S L Allotted Quantity--------------- > Tot al Pendi ng
Unit Code  Unit Name Gade Size Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 3A AlTotted @y pe
4501 UVRER CC @&EBG1I0 M X 145 0 0 0 145
party total 145 0
Sr. No: 46 Party Code 12047005 Nane Kaygaon Paper MIIls Ltd. Mont h Quot a: 339
. . _ S T T Allotted Quantity--------------- > Tot al Pendi ng
Unit Code  Unit Name Gade Size Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 3A AlTotted @y pe
4501 UVRER OC @&EBG1I0 M X 339 0 0 0 339
party total 339 0
Sr. No: 47 Party Code 12047006 Name Laxm Board and Paper MIIls Ltd. Mont h Quot a: 645
_ _ _ SR R Allotted Quantity--------------- > Tot al Pendi ng
Unit Code Unit Name Grade Size Round 1 Round 2 rRound 3 Round 3A AlTotfed Qy pe
4501 UVRER OC &G0 M X 645 0 0 0 645

party total 645

o




CUSTOVERW SE , SOURCEW SE DETAI LS OF QUANTI TY APPLI ED AND ALLOCATED FOR THE MONTH : MAR- 17 STATEMENT D

Page No: 10
Sr. No: 48 Party Code: 12047007 Nane: Mal u Paper MIls Ltd. Mont h Quot a: 897
_ _ _ SR R Allotted Quantity--------------- > Tot al Pendi ng
Unit Code Unit Name Grade Size Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 3A AlTotfed Qy pe
3212 GONDEGAON PRQJIECT G/&® M X 500 0 0 0 500
3222 SAONER UG | | G8 STEAM 200 0 0 0 200
4501 UVMRER CC &BGL0 M X 197 0 0 0 197
party total 897 0
Sr. No: 49 Party Code: 12047008 Nane: Nath Pul p and Paper MIls Ltd Mont h Quot a: 1573
_ _ _ Semmmmm e Allotted Quantity--------------- > Tot al Pendi ng
Unit Code Unit Nane Grade Size Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 3A ATotted Qy p¢
4501 UVRER OC G8Gl0 M X 1573 0 0 0 1573
party total 1573 0
Sr. No 50 Party Code 12047009 Narre: Ni ce Papers Linmited Mont h Quot a: 288
. _ _ R T Allotted Quantity--------------- > Tot al Pendi ng
Uni t Code Uni t Nare Grade Size Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 3A AlTotted Qy pe
4501 UMRER OC &BGI0 M X 288 0 0 0 288
party total 288 0
Sr. No 51 Party Code 12047010 Nane Rasi k Papers Mont h Quot a: 124
. _ _ I L Allotted Quantity--------------- > Tot al Pendi ng
Uni t Code Uni't Nare Gade Size Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 3A AlTotted Qy pe
4501 UVRER COC &BG1I0 M X 124 0 0 0 124
party total 124 0
Sr. No 52 Party Code 12048001 Nane GANGA PAPERS | NDI A LTD. Mont h Quot a: 1538
. . _ I L Allotted Quantity--------------- > Tot al Pendi ng
Uni t Code Uni't Nare Grade Size Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 3A AlTotted Qy pe
4501 UMRER OC G8GLO M X 1000 0 0 0 1000
4518 MAKARDHOKRA | OC &BGL0 M X 538 0 0 0 538
party total 1538 0
Sr. No 53 Party Code 12067002 Nane: NECO Ceramics Ltd Mont h Quot a: 24
. _ _ SR R Allotted Quantity--------------- > Tot al Pendi ng
Unit Code Uni t Name Grade Size Round 1 Round 2 rRound 3 Round 3A AlTotfed Qy pe



CUSTOVERW SE , SOURCEW SE DETAI LS OF QUANTI TY APPLI ED AND ALLOCATED FOR THE MONTH : MAR- 17 STATEMENT D
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Sr. No 53 Party Code: 12067002 Nane: NECO Cer am cs Ltd. Mont h Quot a: 24
_ _ _ SR R Allotted Quantity--------------- > Tot al Pendi ng
Unit Code Unit Name Grade Size Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 3A AlTotfed Qy pe
4501 UVRER OC G8GLO M X 24 0 0 0 24
party total 24 0
Sr. No 54 Party Code 12067005 Narme Swasti k Pipe Industries Mont h Quot a: 174
_ _ _ SR R Allotted Quantity--------------- > Tot al Pendi ng
Unit Code Unit Name G ade Size rRound 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 3A ATotted Qy pe
3167 NANDGAON &S STEAM 174 0 0 0 174
party total 174 0
Sr. No: 55 Party Code: 12077003 Narme: Raynond UCO Deni m Pvt. Ltd. Mont h Quot a: 377
_ _ _ S Allotted Quantity--------------- > Tot al Pendi ng
Unit Code Unit Nanme G ade Size Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 3A ATotted Qy pe
4501 UMRER CC &BGL0 M X 377 0 0 0 377
party total 377 0
Sr. No 56 Party Code 12077005 Nane: NB Entrepreneurs Mont h Quot a: 52
. _ _ R T Allotted Qantity--------------- > Tot al Pendi ng
Uni t Code Uni t Name Grade Size Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 3A AlTotTed Qy pe
4501 UMRER CC &BGL0 M X 52 0 0 0 52
party total 52 9]
Sr. No: 57 Party Code: 12147003 Nane: Mahar ashtra Carbon Pvt. Ltd. Mbnt h Quot a: 115
. _ _ S L Allotted Quantity--------------- > Tot al Pendi ng
Uni t Code Uni t Name Grade Size Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 3A AlTotted Qy pe
3167 NANDGAON B STEAM 115 0 0 0 115
party total 11 0
Sr. No 58 Party Code 12157005 Narne Shyankal a Agro Processors Pvt. Ltd Mbnt h Quot a: 232
. . _ S T T Allotted Quantity--------------- > Tot al Pendi ng
Unit Code  Unit Name Gade Size Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 3A AlTotted @y pe
4501 UMRER CC &SBGL0 M X 232 0 0 0 232
party total 232 0
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Sr. No 59 Party Code: 12167001 Nanme Aer ocom Cushi ons Pvt. Ltd Mont h Quot a: 33
_ _ _ SR R Allotted Quantity--------------- > Tot al Pendi ng
Unit Code Unit Name Grade Size Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 3A AlTotfed Qy pe
4501 UVMRER CC &BGL0 M X 33 0 0 0 33
party total 33 0
Sr. No 60 Party Code 12167002 Nanme Hartex Tubes Private Ltd. Mont h Quot a: 45
_ _ _ SR R Allotted Quantity--------------- > Tot al Pendi ng
Uni t Code Unit Nare Grade Size Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 3A AlTotted Qy pe
4501 UMRER CC &BGL0 M X 45 0 0 0 45
party total 45 0
Sr. No 61 Party Code 12197001 Name: B' KAR Products Mont h Quot a: 87
_ _ _ S Allotted Quantity--------------- > Tot al Pendi ng
Unit Code Unit Nane G ade Size Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 3A AlTotted Qy pe
4501 UMRER CC &BGL0 M X 87 0 0 0 87
party total 87 0
Sr. No 62 Party Code 12197002 Narre: Candico (1) Ltd Mont h Quot a: 184
. _ _ R T Allotted Qantity--------------- > Tot al Pendi ng
Uni t Code Unit Nare Grade Size Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 3A AlTotTed Qy pe
4501 UMRER CC &BGL0 M X 184 0 0 0 184
party total 184 0
Sr. No: 63 Party Code: 12197003 Nane: Ni raj Food Products Mbnt h Quot a: 39
. _ _ S L Allotted Quantity--------------- > Tot al Pendi ng
Uni t Code Lhit Name Grade Size Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 3A AlTotTed Qy pe
4501 UMRER CC &BGL0 M X 39 0 0 0 39
party total 39 0
Sr. No 64 Party Code 12197004 Narre The Maharashtra Agro-Ind. Devel opnent Corpn. Lt Mont h Quot a: 39
. . _ S T T Allotted Quantity--------------- > Tot al Pendi ng
Unit Code  Unit Name Gade Size Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 3A AlTotted @y pe
4501 UVRER OC &SBGL0 M X 39 0 0 0 39
party total 39 0
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Sr. No 65 Party Code: 12227001 Nanme Bhandara M nerals Pvt. Ltd Mont h Quot a: 110
_ _ _ SR R Allotted Quantity--------------- > Tot al Pendi ng
Unit Code Unit Name Grade Size Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 3A AlTotfed Qy pe
4501 UVRER OC GB8GL0 M X 110 0 0 0 110
party total 110 0
Sr. No 66 Party Code 12267004 Nanme Hi ndustan Conposites Ltd. Mont h Quot a: 115
_ _ _ SR R Allotted Quantity--------------- > Tot al Pendi ng
Uni t Code Uni t Nare Grade Size Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 3A AlTotted Qy pe
4501 UVRER OC GB8GL0 M X 115 0 0 0 115
party total 115 0
Sr. No 67 Party Code 12267006 Nane Mahal axmi Dhatu Udyog (P) Ltd. Mont h Quot a: 90
_ _ _ S Allotted Quantity--------------- > Tot al Pendi ng
Unit Code Unit Name G ade Size Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 3A ATotted Qy pe
4501 UVRER OC &G0 M X 90 0 0 0 90
party total 90 0
Sr. No: 68 Party Code: 12267009 Name: Raj aram Steel |ndustries Pvt. Ltd. Mont h Quot a: 187
. _ _ R T Allotted Qantity--------------- > Tot al Pendi ng
Uni t Code Uni t Name Grade Size Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 3A AlTotted Qy pe
4501 UVMRER COC &BGI0 M X 187 0 0 0 187
party total 187 0
Sr. No: 69 Party Code: 12267018 Nane: Ujawal Ispat Pvt. Ltd. Mbnt h Quot a: 90
. _ _ S L Allotted Quantity--------------- > Tot al Pendi ng
Uni t Code Uni't Nare Grade Size Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 3A AlTotted Qy pe
4501 UVMRER COC &EBG1I0 M X 90 0 0 0 90
party total 90 9]
Sr. No 70 Party Code 12267020 Nane Yash Forgings Pvt. Ltd Mont h Quot a: 51
. . _ S T T Allotted Quantity--------------- > Tot al Pendi ng
Unit Code  Unit Name Gade Size Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 3A AlTotted @y pe
4501 UMRER CC &BGL0 M X 51 0 0 0 51
party total 51 0
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Sr. No 71 Party Code: 12287002 Name Shree Bai dyanath Ayurved Bhawan Pvt.Ltd. Mont h Quot a: 225
_ _ _ SR R Allotted Quantity--------------- > Tot al Pendi ng
Unit Code Unit Name Grade Size Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 3A AlTotfed Qy pe
4501 UVRER COC G8GL0 M X 225 0 0 0 225
party total 225 0
Sr. No 72 Party Code 12287003 Narme Ankit Pul ps & Boards Pvt. Ltd. Mont h Quot a: 43
_ _ _ SR R Allotted Quantity--------------- > Tot al Pendi ng
Uni t Code Unit Nare Grade Size Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 3A AlTotted Qy pe
4501 UMRER CC &BGL0 M X 43 0 0 0 43
party total 43 0
Sr. No 73 Party Code 12297002 Narme Chawhan Tiles & Pipe Industries Mont h Quot a: 93
_ _ _ S Allotted Quantity--------------- > Tot al Pendi ng
Unit Code Unit Nane G ade Size Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 3A AlTotted Qy pe
3167 NANDGAON G8 STEAM 93 0 0 0 93
party total 93 0
Sr. No 74 Party Code 12297004 Narre: G anpdaya Sangh Mont h Quot a: 9
. _ _ R T Allotted Qantity--------------- > Tot al Pendi ng
Uni t Code Unit Nare Grade Size Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 3A AlTotTed Qy pe
3167 NANDGAON G8 STEAM 9 0 0 0 9
party total 9 0
Sr. No: 75 Party Code: 12297005 Nane: Kot hari Potteries and Tile works Mbnt h Quot a: 39
. _ _ S L Allotted Quantity--------------- > Tot al Pendi ng
Uni t Code Lhit Name Grade Size Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 3A AlTotTed Qy pe
3167 NANDGACN & STEAM 39 0 0 0 39
party total 39 0
Sr. No: 76 Party Code: 12297006 Nane: Priti & Prashant Industries Mbnt h Quot a: 99
. . _ S T T Allotted Quantity--------------- > Tot al Pendi ng
Unit Code  Unit Name Gade Size Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 3A AlTotted @y pe
3167 NANDGACN 8 STEAM 99 0 0 0 99
party total 99 0




CUSTOVERW SE , SOURCEW SE DETAI LS OF QUANTITY APPLI ED AND ALLOCATED FOR THE MONTH : MAR- 17 STATEMENT D 15
Page No:
Sr. No: 77 Party Code: 12297007 Nane G ma Manufacturing Pvt.Ltd. (Pipe & Tiles Div.11) Mont h Quot a: 93
_ _ S R Allotted Quantity--------------- > Tot al Pendi ng
Unit Code Unit Name Grade Size Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 3A AlTotfed Qy pe
3167 NANDGACN G8 STEAM 93 0 0 0 93
party total 93 0
Sr. No: 78 Party Code: 12407001 Narme CGopani Iron & Power (India) Pvt.Ltd. Mont h Quot a: 4800
_ _ _ S R Allotted Quantity--------------- Tot al Pendi ng
Uni t Code Uni t Nare Grade Size Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 3A AlTotted Qy pe
3105 DURGAPUR O C SECTCR V Gl1 CRUROM 1000 851 0 0 1851
3123 PADMAPUR COC €] CRUROM 585 0 0 0 585
4610 Pl MPALGAON OC & CRURQOM 2364 0 0 0 2364
party total 4800 0
Sr. No: 79 Party Code: 12407002 Narme Ll oyds Metals and Energy Linited Mont h Quot a: 14250
. _ , S R Allotted Quantity--------------- > Tot al Pendi ng
Unit Code Unit Nane G ade Size round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 3A ATotted Qy pe
3105 DURGAPUR O C SECTCR V GLOGL1 M X 2500 0 0 0 2500
3120 DRC UG 4 B M X 3294 0 0 0 3294
3123 PADMAPUR OC @@ M X 1237 0 0 0 1237
3612 GOURI EXP OC &X®P M X 0 0 1212 0 1212
3615 PAONI OC &BX® M X 2250 920 0 0 3170
3619 PAONI OC || EXPANSI ON &EB@ M X 2837 0 0 0 2837
party total 14250 0
Sr. No: 80 Party Code: 12428007 Narme ULTRA TECH CEMENT LTD.LOA CMI.CPP 1 X 25 Mont h Quot a: 5229
. . _ R Allotted Quantity--------------- > Tot al Pendi ng
Unit Code Uni t Name Grade Size Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 3A AlTotfed Qy pe
3123 PADVAPUR OC €] CRUROM 3826 0 0 0 3826
party total 3826 1403
Sr. No: 81 Party Code: 12437002 Nane Indo Afrique Paper MIls (P) Ltd. Mont h Quot a: 125
_ _ S R Allotted Quantity--------------- > Tot al Pendi ng
Unit Code Uni t Name Grade Size Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 3A AlTotfed Qy pe
4501 UVRER OC @&EBGI0 M X 125 0 0 0 125
party total 125 0
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Sr. No 82 Party Code: 12447001 Name MJOL Limted (CPSU) Mont h Quot a: 261
_ _ _ S T Allotted Quantity--------------- > Tot al Pendi ng
Unit Code Unit Name Grade Size Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 3A AlTotfed Qy pe
4501 UVRER OC &G0 M X 0 0 0 0 261
party total 261 0
Sr. No 83 Party Code: 12457004 Name MAHARASHTRA STATE M NI NG CORPORATI ON LI M TED Mont h Quot a: 13667
_ _ _ SR LT Allotted Quantity--------------- > Tot al Pendi ng
Uni t Code Lhit Name Grade Size Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 3A AlTotted Qy pe
3123 PADMAPUR OC @@ M X 433 0 0 0 433
3210 BHANEGAON Gl2 CRUROM 0 1278 0 0 1278
3225 | NDER CONVERSI ON TO CC G/I® M X 1700 0 0 0 1700
3283 KAMPTEE CONVERSI ON GloGLl1 M X 3000 1500 0 0 4500
3603 BALLARPUR CC G/ M X 706 0 0 0 706
3615 PAONI CC &BX® M X 350 0 0 0 350
4501 UVRER CC &SBG10 M X 1700 3000 0 0 4700

party total 13667
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